Colorado School of Mines

' ‘ Awards by Funding Agency

Fiscal Year 2016
(Funds received during FY16)

Federal Agencies Number of Awards Award Amount
Department of Agriculture 1 368,151
Department of Commerce 2 85,000
Department of Defense 11 2,551,645
Department of Education
Department of Energy* 114 13,675,925
Department of Health and Human Services 8 2,295,075
Department of Homeland Security 1 257,000
Department of Labor 1 224,006
Department of State
Department of the Interior 5 309,211
Department of Transportation
Environmental Protection Agency 2 1,968,415
National Aeronautics and Space Administration 19 1,452,024.00
National Science Foundation 46 10,974,630.00
Research Partnership to Secure Energy for America (RPSEA) 5 1,592,140
215 35,753,222
*Includes Federal Laboratories
Non-Federal Agencies
Foreign 17 1,713,745
Industry 214 15,566,838
Other Universities 34 3,591,642
State of Colorado** 46 3,648,807
311 24,521,031
**Includes University of Colorado and Colorado State University
Total Awards Received in Fiscal Year 2015-2016 526 $ 60,274,254
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Colleges, Departments, Institutes and Programs

Award Amount

Academic Affairs:
CCIT
CITL
Graduate Studies
Library
Total

College of Applied Science and Engineering (CASE):
CASE
Chemical & Biological Engineering
Chemistry & Geochemistry
Metallurgical & Materials Engineering
Physics
Total

College of Engineering & Computational Sciences (CECS):
Applied Math & Statistics
Civil & Environmental Engineering
Electrical Engineering & Computer Science
EPICS
Mechanical Engineering
Total

College of Earth Resource Sciences and Engineering (CERSE):
Colorado Geological Survey
Economics & Business
Geology & Geological Engineering
Geophysics
Liberal Arts & International Studies
Mining Engineering
Petroleum Engineering
Total

EVSPE:
SPACE

Total

VP Office of Research and Technology Transfer (VPRTT):
CERI

Total

Total Awards Received in Fiscal Year 2015-2016

399,260
446,109
184,000

4,500

1,033,869

460,500
6,193,262
7,528,048
8,934,379
4,633,186

27,749,376

1,034,899
7,050,986
2,487,949

29,901
5,437,478

16,041,215

966,523
479,147
2,800,464
4,948,302
453,315
2,242,581
2,106,406

13,996,738

140,000

140,000

1,313,056

1,313,056

$ 60,274,254
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