

Colorado School of Mines Awards by Funding Agency Fiscal Year 2016

(Funds received during FY16)

Federal Agencies	Number of Awards	Award Amount
December of Assis II.	4	260.454
Department of Agriculture	1	368,151
Department of Commerce	2	85,000
Department of Defense	11	2,551,645
Department of Education		
Department of Energy*	114	13,675,925
Department of Health and Human Services	8	2,295,075
Department of Homeland Security	1	257,000
Department of Labor	1	224,006
Department of State		
Department of the Interior	5	309,211
Department of Transportation		
Environmental Protection Agency	2	1,968,415
National Aeronautics and Space Administration	19	1,452,024.00
National Science Foundation	46	10,974,630.00
Research Partnership to Secure Energy for America (RPSE	A) 5	1,592,140
	215	35,753,222
*Includes Federal Laboratories		
Non-Federal Agencies		
Foreign	17	1,713,745
Industry	214	15,566,838
Other Universities	34	3,591,642
State of Colorado**	46	3,648,807
	311	24,521,031
**Includes University of Colorado and Colorado State University		
Total Awards Received in Fiscal Year 2015-2016	526	\$ 60,274,254



Colorado School of Mines Awards by Funding Agency Fiscal Year 2016

(Funds received during FY16)

Colleges, Departments, Institutes and Programs	Award Amount
Academic Affairs:	
CCIT	399,260
CITL	446,109
Graduate Studies	184,000
Library	4,500
Total	1,033,869
College of Applied Science and Engineering (CASE):	
CASE	460,500
Chemical & Biological Engineering	6,193,262
Chemistry & Geochemistry	7,528,048
Metallurgical & Materials Engineering	8,934,379
Physics	4,633,186
Total	27,749,376
College of Engineering & Computational Sciences (CECS):	
Applied Math & Statistics	1,034,899
Civil & Environmental Engineering	7,050,986
Electrical Engineering & Computer Science	2,487,949
EPICS	29,901
Mechanical Engineering	5,437,478
Total	16,041,215
College of Earth Resource Sciences and Engineering (CERSE):	
Colorado Geological Survey	966,523
Economics & Business	479,147
Geology & Geological Engineering	2,800,464
Geophysics	4,948,302
Liberal Arts & International Studies	453,315
Mining Engineering	2,242,581
Petroleum Engineering	2,106,406
Total	13,996,738
EVSPE:	
SPACE	140,000
Total	140,000
VP Office of Research and Technology Transfer (VPRTT):	
CERI	1,313,056
Total	1,313,056
Total Awards Received in Fiscal Year 2015-2016	\$ 60,274,254